THE DATASHEET OF
ADP5090-2-EVALZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ADP5090-2-EVALZ User Guide
UG-782
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluation Board for the ADP5090 Demonstration Platform for Energy Harvesting
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT

05
Figure 11. ADP5090-2-EVALZ Evaluation Board Top Assembly
12
8
30
-0
0
6
Figure 12. ADP5090-2-EVALZ Evaluation Board Bottom Assembly
UG-782 ADP5090-2-EVALZ User Guide
Rev. A | Page 8 of 9
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 3. Bill of Materials
Quantity Reference Description Part Number Vendor
1 B1 CR2032 holder BC2032-F1 Memory Protection Devices
2 C1, C7 0.1 µF capacitors, C0603 GRM188R71H104KA93 Murata
2 C2, C8 4.7 µF, 10 V capacitors, C0603 GRM21BR61A475KA73 Murata
1 C3 Supercapacitor, 12 × 12 PB-5R0H104-R Cooper Bussmann
2 C4, C5 1 µF,10 V capacitors, C0603 GRM185R61A105KE36 Murata
1 C6 10 nF capacitor, C0603 GRM188R71H103KA01 Murata
1 J1 DIS_SW jumper, SIP2 61304011121 Würth Elektronik
1 J2 VOUT jumper, SIP14_dual 61001421121 Würth Elektronik
1 J3 INPUT jumper, SIP10_BtoB 61301011021 Würth Elektronik
1 J4 OUTPUT jumper, SIP8_2rows 61300821021 Würth Elektronik
1 J5 INPUT1 jumper, PV_INPUT Not applicable
1 J6 GND jumper, SIP3 61304011121
1 J7 OUTPUT jumper, SIP10 613010143121
1 J8 VIN jumper, SIP3 61304011121
1 J9 INPUT2 jumper, PV_INPUT Not Applicable
1 L1 22 µH inductor, 3 × 3 EPL3015-223ML, 744025220
Alta Devices
Würth Elektronik
Würth Elektronik
Würth Elektronik
Alta Devices
Coilcraft®, Würth Elektronik
1 R1 2 MΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW06032M00FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R2 2.32 MΩ resistor, R0603  CRCW06032M320FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R3 1.4 MΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW06031M40FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R4 1.02 MΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW06031M02FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R5 5.9 MΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW06035M90FKEA Vishay Dale
2 R6, R11 4.99 MΩ resistors, R0603 CRCW06034M99FKEA Vishay Dale
3 R7, R12, R15 4.7 MΩ resistors, R0603 CRCW06034M70FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R8 4.7 Ω resistor, R0805 CRCW08054R70JNEAIF Vishay Dale
1 R9 3.3 kΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW06033K3FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R10 4.02 MΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW06034M02FKEA Vishay Dale
1 R13 20 kΩ resistor, R0603 CRCW060320K0FKEA Vishay Dale
2 R14, R22 1 MΩ resistors, R0603 CRCW06031M00FKEA Vishay Dale
5 R16, R17, R20, R21, R23 NC (no connect) resistors, R0603 Not Applicable Not Applicable
1 R18 18 MΩ resistor, R0603 RK73B1JTTD186J KOA